MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)

Plate power

Total power

Plate dimensions

Gas consumption (G20)
Gas consumption (G30/31)
Oven dimensions

Weight
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GAS SOLID TOP + GAS OVEN
PRGFG M770 NV

Ref: 1140.220.015M
Magnus

Body in stainless steel.

Valves with safety system that interrupts the gas supply in case
the flame extinguishes or overheats.

Burners with self-stabilizing flame and pilot light.

Gas GN2/1 oven: 6 kW power with excellent heat insulation,
stainless steel burners with self-stabilizing flame and
piezo-electric burner ignition, stainless steel cooking chamber with
enameled bottom, stainless steel double-wall door with insulating
casing.

700x720x850/930 mm
9 kW

15 kW

670x585 mm

1.586 m3/h
1182/1165 g/h
560x660x310 mm

116 kg
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