



## GAS SOLID TOP + GAS OVEN PRGFG M770 NV

## Ref: 1140.220.015M Magnus

Body in stainless steel.

Valves with safety system that interrupts the gas supply in case the flame extinguishes or overheats. Burners with self-stabilizing flame and pilot light. Gas GN2/1 oven: 6 kW power with excellent heat insulation, stainless steel burners with self-stabilizing flame and piezo-electric burner ignition, stainless steel cooking chamber with enameled bottom, stainless steel double-wall door with insulating casing.

## FEATURES

Dimensions (WDH)	700x720x850/930 mm
Plate power	9 kW
Total power	15 kW
Plate dimensions	670x585 mm
Gas consumption (G20)	1.586 m3/h
Gas consumption (G30/31)	1182 / 1165 g/h
Oven dimensions	560x660x310 mm
Weight	116 kg